MAMS Nemzetkdzi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Edzések

MX1-MX2 Szabadedzés

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km
2007.07.15. 09:30.

e

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps AA
1 4 Czlni Laszlo MX1 Kiskunlachazi MSE Honda 450 1:58.515 - 6 9
2 51 Yenthel Martens MXL Belgium - MVL KTM 480 1:58.676 +0.161 8 8
3 1 Staufer Michael Mx2 Ausztria - Schruf Racing KTM 250 1:58.803 +0.288 12 12
4 42 Szvoboda Bence MX2 KTM MX-Time KTM 250 1:59.535 +1.020 6 8
5 52 Vandueren Kenny Mx2 Belgium - MVL KTM 250 1:59.854 +1.339 9 11
6 477 Straub Heinz MX1 Ausztria - Schruf Racing Yamaha 450 2:01.278 +2.763 6 11
7 7 Adamek Imre Mx2 Real Motorcentrum KTM 250 2:01.410 +2.895 10 10
8 9 Déczi Balazs MX1 Suzuki Hollés Suzuki 450 2:01.552 +3.037 6 10
9 103 Spicek Milan Mx2 Cseh - LR Cosmetic ART Honda 250 2:02.083 +3.568 9 11
10 818 Schrogler Marco Mx2 Ausztria - SigiBauer MX Ra KTM 250 2:02.408 +3.893 6 7
11 141 Hugyecz Erik Mx2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 2:02.450 +3.935 9 11
12 21 Tomas Simko Mx2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 2:02.823 +4.308 6 9
13 280 Zelko Stefan MX2 Center MSE Suzuki 250 2:02.964 +4.449 11 11
14 59 Antonio d Ortuno Rubio MX2 Spanyol - RFME KTM 250 2:03.209 +4.694 8 13
15 6 Bencsik Istvan MX2 Nyarsapati MC Honda 250 2:03.452 +4.937 6 8
16 2 Obermair Manuel Mx2 Ausztria - MSV Schwannen: KTM 125 2:03.499 +4.984 7 11
17 30 Dylski Gabor Mx2 Full-Gas SE Suzuki 250 2:03.506 +4.991 4 10
18 155 Joan Sans Juan MX2 Spanyol - RFME KTM 250 2:04.297 +5.782 8 11
19 20 Kerner L&szl6 MX1 Real Motorcentrum Honda 450 2:04.339 +5.824 11 11
20 85 Sodky Zsolt Mx2 Gyali Intgral MSE Honda 250 2:04.374 +5.859 6 10
21 411 Szolga Richard Mx2 Suzuki Hollés Suzuki 250 2:05.532 +7.017 3 10
22 71 Sziklavari Istvan MXL MX Racing SE Honda 450 2:05.611 +7.096 9 10
23 167 Kerék Krisztian MX2 KTM MX Time KTM 250 2:05.670 +7.155 7 9
24 92 Friedl Hermann MX1 Ausztria Yamaha 450 2:05.703 +7.188 5 12
25 251 Sz6 Gellért MX2 KMMSE Kawasaki 250 2:05.843 +7.328 5 8
26 22 Séaska Gabor MX1 Gyuré Team Honda 450 2:06.587 +8.072 7 10
27 3 Rauscher Roland MXL Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 450 2:07.050 +8.535 5 10
28 5 Hujber Péter Mx2 Real Motorcentrum Honda 250 2:07.802 +9.287 7 10
29 96 Nagy Alex MX2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 250 2:09.012 +10.497 6 9
30 27 Reinitz Olivér Mx2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 2:09.458 +10.943 2 8
31 120 Somlévéari Daniel MX2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 250 2:10.091 +11.576 9 10
32 75 Csernyak Mario MXL Goldex SE Husaberg 450 2:11.635 +13.120 5 6
33 93 Christandl Raphael MX2 Ausztria Kawasaki 250 2:11.928 +13.413 11 11
34 38 Julian Hollitzky Mx2 Ausztria - Schruf Racing KTM 250 2:12.632 +14.117 5 12
35 91 Csontos Milan MX2 K&szarhegyi MSE Honda 250 2:13.590 +15.075 2 8
36 12 Matern Balazs MX2 Real Motorcentrum Honda 250 2:16.940 +18.425 1 9
37 17 Patrik Juhasz Mx2 Szlovakia - MST Sturovo Yamaha 250 2:18.259 +19.744 3 7
38 100 Varadi Alex MX1 Szerbia - Duka Racing KTM 525 2:19.730 +21.215 1 5
39 118 Bencsik Janos MX2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 125 2:19.945 +21.430 1 7
40 19 Lengyel Istvan MX2 Koéka KSK Kawasaki 250 2:21.174 +22.659 11 11
41 18 Baéan Richard MX2 Full-Gas SE KTM 125 2:23.075 +24.560 1 6
42 26 Fehér Zoltan MXL Nyarsapati MSE Yamaha 450 2:25.991 +27.476 2 6
43 34 Pécsfoldi Sandor MX2 Fair Play MSE Kawasaki 250 2:28.414 +29.899 2 9
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Sorted on Best Lap time |

MAMS Nemzetkdzi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA

Edzések Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km . . .
MX1-MX2 Szabadedzés 2007.07.15. 09:30. . . .
Practice . .
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps AA
MX2 Real Motorcentrum KTM 125 2:36.395 +37.880 1 3

44 25 Horvath Mark
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Sorted on Best Lap time |

e

MAMS Nemzetkdzi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA
Edzések

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km

MX1-MX2 Mért edzés 2007.07:15. 10:40.

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps AA
1 4 Czlni Laszlo MX1 Kiskunlachazi MSE Honda 450 1:54.662 - 6 8
2 477 Straub Heinz MXL Ausztria - Schruf Racing Yamaha 450 1:54.786 +0.124 1 11
3 42 Szvoboda Bence Mx2 KTM MX-Time KTM 250 1:55.013 +0.351 5 5
4 1 Staufer Michael MX2 Ausztria - Schruf Racing KTM 250 1:55.019 +0.357 10 10
5 280 Zelko Stefan Mx2 Center MSE Suzuki 250 1:56.418 +1.756 1 5
6 52 Vandueren Kenny Mx2 Belgium - MVL KTM 250 1:56.580 +1.918 10 11
7 9 Déczi Balazs MXL Suzuki Hollés Suzuki 450 1:56.930 +2.268 6 10
8 51 Yenthel Martens MX1 Belgium - MVL KTM 480 1:57.010 +2.348 9 10
9 2 Obermair Manuel MX2 Ausztria - MSV Schwannen. KTM 125 1:57.565 +2.903 6 9
10 7 Adamek Imre Mx2 Real Motorcentrum KTM 250 1:58.505 +3.843 1 8
11 6 Bencsik Istvan Mx2 Nyarsapati MC Honda 250 1:58.551 +3.889 1 7
12 21 Tomas Simko Mx2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 1:58.655 +3.993 6 11
13 20 Kerner Laszl6 MX1 Real Motorcentrum Honda 450 1:58.748 +4.086 3 10
14 818 Schrogler Marco MX2 Ausztria - SigiBauer MX Ra KTM 250 1:58.936 +4.274 3 11
15 22 Saska Géabor MXL Gyur6 Team Honda 450 1:59.161 +4.499 1 8
16 85 Soobky Zsolt Mx2 Gyali Intgral MSE Honda 250 1:59.224 +4.562 2 9
17 141 Hugyecz Erik Mx2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 1:59.449 +4.787 1 5
18 411 Szolga Richard Mx2 Suzuki Hollés Suzuki 250 1:59.499 +4.837 2 8
19 155 Joan Sans Juan Mx2 Spanyol - RFME KTM 250 1:59.827 +5.165 5 10
20 167 Kerék Krisztian Mx2 KTM MX Time KTM 250 1:59.895 +5.233 3 11
21 103 Spicek Milan Mx2 Cseh - LR Cosmetic ART Honda 250 2:00.147 +5.485 5 10
22 92 Friedl Hermann MXL Ausztria Yamaha 450 2:00.408 +5.746 2 9
23 120 Somlévéari Daniel MX2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 250 2:00.592 +5.930 2 11
24 3 Rauscher Roland MX1 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 450 2:00.623 +5.961 1 9
25 5 Hujber Péter Mx2 Real Motorcentrum Honda 250 2:00.837 +6.175 1 9
26 30 Dylski Gabor MX2 Full-Gas SE Suzuki 250 2:01.231 +6.569 3 3
27 59 Antonio d Ortuno Rubio  mx2 Spanyol - RFME KTM 250 2:01.354 +6.692 10 10
28 251 Sz6 Gellért MX2 KMMSE Kawasaki 250 2:01.956 +7.294 3 6
29 71 Sziklavari Istvan MX1 MX Racing SE Honda 450 2:02.450 +7.788 5 9
30 100 Varadi Alex MXL Szerbia - Duka Racing KTM 525 2:03.802 +9.140 5 9
31 27 Reinitz Olivér MX2 Team Yamaha Fehér Yamaha 250 2:03.962 +9.300 1 11
32 96 Nagy Alex Mx2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 250 2:05.315 +10.653 7 7
33 91 Csontos Milan MX2 Kdszarhegyi MSE Honda 250 2:06.292 +11.630 2 6
34 38 Julian Hollitzky MX2 Ausztria - Schruf Racing KTM 250 2:07.800 +13.138 2 7
35 75 Csernyak Mario MXL Goldex SE Husaberg 450 2:08.711 +14.049 6 6
36 12 Matern Balazs MX2 Real Motorcentrum Honda 250 2:09.122 +14.460 1 8
37 93 Christandl Raphael Mx2 Ausztria Kawasaki 250 2:09.685 +15.023 5 9
38 17 Patrik Juhész MX2 Szlovékia - MST Sturovo Yamaha 250 2:09.853 +15.191 2 7
39 18 Baan Richard MX2 Full-Gas SE KTM 125 2:12.571 +17.909 1 7
40 19 Lengyel Istvan MX2 Koéka KSK Kawasaki 250 2:14.233 +19.571 2 11
Not Classified (from pos 41)
41 118 Bencsik Janos MX2 Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 125 2:17.973 +23.311 1 9
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MAMS Nemzetkozi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA Sorted on Best Lap time
Edzések

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km
MX1-MX2 Mért edzés 2007.07.15. 10:40. . . .

Practice . .
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps AA
42 26 Fehér Zoltan MXL Nyarsapati MSE Yamaha 450 2:19.494 +24.832 1 8
43 34 Pocsfoldi Sandor Mx2 Fair Play MSE Kawasaki 250 2:22.483 +27.821 7 7
44 25 Horvath Mark MX2 Real Motorcentrum KTM 125

- 0 0
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MAMS Nemzetkdzi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA

Edzések

MX1-MX2 Mért edzés

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km

2007.07:15. 10:40.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:46.865 +49.935 10:54:56.789 2 2:00.364 +1.616 10:53:53.997
(4) Czlni Laszlo 4 2:11.949 +15.019 10:57:08.738 3 1:58.748 | - 10:55:52.745
1 1:56.997 +2.335 10:52:23.026 5 1:57.928 +0.998 10:59:06.666 4 4:25.987 +2:27.239 11:00:18.732
2 1:58.684 +4.022 10:54:21.710 6 _ 1:56.930 | - 11:01:03.596 5 2:35.681 +36.933 11:02:54.413
3 5:29.624 +3:34.962 10:59:51.334 7 7:09.433 +5:12.503 11:08:13.029 6 2:00.781 +2.033 11:04:55.194
4 3:33.249  +1:38.587 11:03:24.583 8 3:00.639 +1:03.709 11:11:13.668 7 2:00.192 +1.444 11:06:55.386
5 1:55.886 +1.224 11:05:20.469 9 1:57.966 +1.036 11:13:11.634 8 3:29.823 +1:31.075 11:10:25.209
6 1:54.662 - 11:07:15.131 10 2:34.147 +37.217 11:15:45.781 9 3:37.992 +1:39.244 11:14:03.201
7 6:24.217 +4:29.555 11:13:39.348 10 3:23.389 +1:24.641 11:17:26.590
8 3:25.777 +1:31.115 11:17:05.125 (51) Yenthel Martens
1 2:38.989 +41.979 10:51:02.221 (818) Schrogler Marco
(477) Straub Heinz 2 1:57.387 +0.377 10:52:59.608 1 2:29.714 +30.778 10:51:52.610
1 1:54.786 _ 10:49:43.232 3 1:57.885 +0.875 10:54:57.493 2 2:34.509 +35.573 10:54:27.119
2 3:35.115 +1:40.329 10:53:18.347 4 3:53.730 +1:56.720 10:58:51.223 3 1:58.936 - 10:56:26.055
3 2:19.057 +24.271 10:55:37.404 5 3:06.530 +1:09.520 11:01:57.753 4 2:16.176 +17.240 10:58:42.231
4 2:03.600 +8.814 10:57:41.004 6 1:57.558 +0.548 11:03:55.311 5 2:32.947 +34.011 11:01:15.178
5 1:57.335 +2.549 10:59:38.339 7 5:16.145 +3:19.135 11:09:11.456 6 1:59.535 +0.599 11:03:14.713
6 3:33.360 +1:38.574 11:03:11.699 8 2:50.677 +53.667 11:12:02.133 7 5:09.129 +3:10.193 11:08:23.842
7 2:41.524 +46.738 11:05:53.223 9 1:57.010 | - 11:13:59.143 8 2:21.485 +22.549 11:10:45.327
8 1:57.278 +2.492 11:07:50.501 10 3:11.170 +1:14.160 11:17:10.313 9 2:00.610 +1.674 11:12:45.937
9 2:18.094 +23.308 11:10:08.595 10 2:30.557 +31.621 11:15:16.494
10 2:56.613 +1:01.827 11:13:05.208 (2) Obermair Manuel 11 2:11.942 +13.006 11:17:28.436
11 3:05.698 +1:10.912 11:16:10.906 1 1:57.685 +0.120 10:53:10.050
2 2:17.785 +20.220 10:55:27.835 (22) Saska Gabor
(42) Szvoboda Bence 3 1:59.863 +2.298 10:57:27.698 1 1:59.161 ‘ - 10:49:26.432
1 1:55.992 +0.979 10:51:36.121 4 1:57.577 +0.012 10:59:25.275 2 2:19.822 +20.661 10:51:46.254
2 2:07.746 +12.733 10:53:43.867 5 2:20.156 +22.501 11:01:45.431 3 2:01.176 +2.015 10:53:47.430
3 1:55.289 +0.276 10:55:39.156 6 1:57.565 - 11:03:42.996 4 2:11.914 +12.753 10:55:59.344
4 2:21.917 +26.904 10:58:01.073 7 7:59.732 +6:02.167 11:11:42.728 5 2:03.018 +3.857 10:58:02.362
5 155013 ; 10:59:56.086 8 2:18.824 +21.259 11:14:01.552 6 4:10.629 +2:11.468 11:02:12.991
9 1:57.832 +0.267 11:15:59.384 7 3:26.881 +1:27.720 11:05:39.872
(1) Staufer Michael 8 2:00.885 +1.724 11:07:40.757
1 1:57.535 +2.516 10:52:04.374 (7) Adamek Imre
2 2:49.734 +54.715 10:54:54.108 1 1:58.505 | - 10:53:59.333 (85) Sodky Zsolt
3 2:20.464 +25.445 10:57:14.572 2 2:23.917 +25.412 10:56:23.250 1 2:07.861 +8.637 10:53:45.072
4 2:22.876 +27.857 10:59:37.448 3 2:20.279 +21.774 10:58:43.529 2 1:59.224 - 10:55:44.296
5 1:56.978 +1.959 11:01:34.426 4 2:06.657 +8.152 11:00:50.186 3 6:05.926 +4:06.702 11:01:50.222
6 3:26.307 +1:31.288 11:05:00.733 5 6:52.117 +4:53.612 11:07:42.303 4 3:31.877 +1:32.653 11:05:22.099
7 2:53.507 +58.488 11:07:54.240 6 2:50.378 +51.873 11:10:32.681 5 2:20.318 +21.094 11:07:42.417
8 3:05.631 +1:10.612 11:10:59.871 7 2:14.769 +16.264 11:12:47.450 6 2:43.552 +44.328 11:10:25.969
9 2:10.598 +15.579 11:13:10.469 8 2:09.064 +10.559 11:14:56.514 7 2:02.983 +3.759 11:12:28.952
10 1:55.019 - 11:15:05.488 8 2:03.288 +4.064 11:14:32.240
(6) Bencsik Istvan 9 2:03.299 +4.075 11:16:35.539
(280) Zelko Stefan 1 1:58.551 - 10:57:29.862
1 1:56.418 _ 10:49:13.118 2 1:59.431 +0.880 10:59:29.293 (141) Hugyecz Erik
2 1:56.826 +0.408 10:51:09.944 3 2:33.202 +34.651 11:02:02.495 1 1:59.449 | - 10:50:17.496
3 20:30.829  +18:34.411 11:11:40.773 4 2:49.618 +51.067 11:04:52.113 2 2:17.455 +18.006 10:52:34.951
4 2:08.833 +12.415 11:13:49.606 5 1:58.581 +0.030 11:06:50.694 3 4:09.797 +2:10.348 10:56:44.748
5 1:56.541 +0.123 11:15:46.147 6 7:36.606 +5:38.055 11:14:27.300 4 2:09.850 +10.401 10:58:54.598
7 2:30.999 +32.448 11:16:58.299 5 2:02.749 +3.300 11:00:57.347
(52) Vandueren Kenny
1 1:57.472 +0.892 10:50:35.002 (21) Tomas Simko (411) Szolga Richérd
2 2:45.911 +49.331 10:53:20.913 1 2:00.275 +1.620 10:53:57.519 1 2:11.766 +12.267 10:52:02.567
3 2:51.753 +55.173 10:56:12.666 2 2:07.193 +8.538 10:56:04.712 2 1:59.499 - 10:54:02.066
4 1:57.320 +0.740 10:58:09.986 3 2:18.081 +19.426 10:58:22.793 3 2:17.632 +18.133 10:56:19.698
5 2:43.889 +47.309 11:00:53.875 4 2:18.661 +20.006 11:00:41.454 4 2:00.692 +1.193 10:58:20.390
6 2:07.827 +11.247 11:03:01.702 5 2:27.547 +28.892 11:03:09.001 5 2:25.446 +25.947 11:00:45.836
7 1:57.468 +0.888 11:04:59.170 6 1:58.655 \ - 11:05:07.656 6 2:00.465 +0.966 11:02:46.301
8 3:59.422 +2:02.842 11:08:58.592 7 2:25.347 +26.692 11:07:33.003 7 5:05.281 +3:05.782 11:07:51.582
9 2:40.684 +44.104 11:11:39.276 8 2:23.444 +24.789 11:09:56.447 8 3:15.441 +1:15.942 11:11:07.023
10 1:56.580 _ 11:13:35.856 9 2:25.474 +26.819 11:12:21.921
11 3:02.732 +1:06.152 11:16:38.588 10 2:08.329 +9.674 11:14:30.250 (155) Joan Sans Juan
11 1:59.467 +0.812 11:16:29.717 1 2:11.290 +11.463 10:53:51.031
(9) Déczi Balazs 2 2:00.142 +0.315 10:55:51.173
1 2:04.808 +7.878 10:50:12.793 (20) Kerner Laszl6 3 2:21.731 +21.904 10:58:12.904
2 1:57.131 +0.201 10:52:09.924 1 2:02.056 +3.308 10:51:53.633 4 2:26.843 +27.016 11:00:39.747
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IMAMS Nemzetk6zi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA

Edzések

MX1-MX2 Mért edzés

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km

2007.07:15. 10:40.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:59.827 - 11:02:39.574 7 2:05.860 +1.898 11:05:37.079
6 3:10.016 +1:10.189 11:05:49.590 (5) Hujber Péter 8 2:50.939 +46.977 11:08:28.018
7 2:42.274 +42.447 11:08:31.864 1 2:00.837 | - 10:49:26.041 9 2:07.012 +3.050 11:10:35.030
8 2:14.362 +14.535 11:10:46.226 2 2:01.543 +0.706 10:51:27.584 10 2:47.877 +43.915 11:13:22.907
9 2:01.645 +1.818 11:12:47.871 3 2:01.704 +0.867 10:53:29.288 11 2:07.821 +3.859 11:15:30.728
10 2:49.281 +49.454 11:15:37.152 4 6:58.520 +4:57.683 11:00:27.808
5 3:44.248 +1:43.411 11:04:12.056 (96) Nagy Alex
(167) Kerék Krisztian 6 2:09.660 +8.823 11:06:21.716 1 2:16.779 +11.464 10:50:38.924
1 2:01.387 +1.492 10:52:22.808 7 2:22.948 +22.111 11:08:44.664 2 2:24.246 +18.931 10:53:03.170
2 2:16.572 +16.677 10:54:39.380 8 2:04.972 +4.135 11:10:49.636 3 2:06.823 +1.508 10:55:09.993
3 1:59.895 - 10:56:39.275 9 2:03.359 +2.522 11:12:52.995 4 2:06.805 +1.490 10:57:16.798
4 2:21.999 +22.104 10:59:01.274 5 4:13.067 +2:07.752 11:01:29.865
5 2:00.350 +0.455 11:01:01.624 (30) Dylski Gabor 6 2:51.940 +46.625 11:04:21.805
6 4:22.157 +2:22.262 11:05:23.781 1 2:07.378 +6.147 10:56:43.698 7 2:05.315 - 11:06:27.120
7 2:23.252 +23.357 11:07:47.033 2 16:46.797 +14:45.566 11:13:30.495
8 2:11.006 +11.111 11:09:58.039 3 2:01.231 - 11:15:31.726 (91) Csontos Milan
9 2:00.974 +1.079 11:11:59.013 1 2:33.436 +27.144 10:58:08.733
10 2:25.538 +25.643 11:14:24.551 (59) Antonio d Ortuno Rubio 2 2:06.292 | - 11:00:15.025
11 2:02.210 +2.315 11:16:26.761 1 2:01.849 +0.495 10:52:29.757 3 2:09.584 +3.292 11:02:24.609
2 2:02.681 +1.327 10:54:32.438 4 6:54.402 +4:48.110 11:09:19.011
(103) Spicek Milan 3 2:41.850 +40.496 10:57:14.288 5 2:26.272 +19.980 11:11:45.283
1 2:02.443 +2.296 10:54:06.687 4 2:29.449 +28.095 10:59:43.737 6 2:08.241 +1.949 11:13:53.524
2 2:00.188 +0.041 10:56:06.875 5 2:15.279 +13.925 11:01:59.016
3 2:31.858 +31.711 10:58:38.733 6 4:10.778 +2:09.424 11:06:09.794 (38) Julian Hollitzky
4 2:04.294 +4.147 11:00:43.027 7 2:39.920 +38.566 11:08:49.714 1 2:09.456 +1.656 10:52:57.119
5 2:00.147 - 11:02:43.174 8 2:01.505 +0.151 11:10:51.219 2 2:07.800 ‘ - 10:55:04.919
6 5:31.650 +3:31.503 11:08:14.824 9 2:02.885 +1.531 11:12:54.104 3 2:47.991 +40.191 10:57:52.910
7 2:45.875 +45.728 11:11:00.699 10 2:01.354 - 11:14:55.458 4 2:07.979 +0.179 11:00:00.889
8 2:00.842 +0.695 11:13:01.541 5 2:29.130 +21.330 11:02:30.019
9 2:02.469 +2.322 11:15:04.010 (251) Sz6 Gellért 6 2:29.099 +21.299 11:04:59.118
10 2:28.359 +28.212 11:17:32.369 1 2:17.653 +15.697 10:54:31.675 7 2:08.023 +0.223 11:07:07.141
2 2:23.095 +21.139 10:56:54.770
(92) Friedl Hermann 3 2:01.956 - 10:58:56.726 (75) Csernyak Marié
1 2:02.184 +1.776 10:50:16.437 4 4:59.711 +2:57.755 11:03:56.437 1 2:08.846 +0.135 10:51:44.189
2 2:00.408 - 10:52:16.845 5 2:21.296 +19.340 11:06:17.733 2 2:31.250 +22.539 10:54:15.439
3 2:03.299 +2.891 10:54:20.144 6 2:03.612 +1.656 11:08:21.345 3 4:32.500 +2:23.789 10:58:47.939
4 4:38.059 +2:37.651 10:58:58.203 4 2:50.281 +41.570 11:01:38.220
5 2:19.140 +18.732 11:01:17.343 (71) sziklavari Istvan 5 2:38.409 +29.698 11:04:16.629
6 2:07.831 +7.423 11:03:25.174 1 2:02.950 +0.500 10:50:48.119 6 2:08.711 | - 11:06:25.340
7 2:01.987 +1.579 11:05:27.161 2 2:04.027 +1.577 10:52:52.146
8 2:30.841 +30.433 11:07:58.002 3 4:52.047 +2:49.597 10:57:44.193 (12) Matern Balazs
9 5:39.195 +3:38.787 11:13:37.197 4 2:06.103 +3.653 10:59:50.296 1 2:09.122 | - 10:52:31.611
5 2:02.450 | - 11:01:52.746 2 2:13.318 +4.196 10:54:44.929
(120) Soml6véri Déniel 6 5:42.868 +3:40.418 11:07:35.614 3 2:49.362 +40.240 10:57:34.291
1 2:05.573 +4.981 10:49:28.721 7 2:31.755 +29.305 11:10:07.369 4 2:11.448 +2.326 10:59:45.739
2 2:00.592 - 10:51:29.313 8 2:04.249 +1.799 11:12:11.618 5 7:43.211 +5:34.089 11:07:28.950
3 2:02.997 +2.405 10:53:32.310 9 2:24.891 +22.441 11:14:36.509 6 3:08.135 +59.013 11:10:37.085
4 5:30.710 +3:30.118 10:59:03.020 7 2:10.423 +1.301 11:12:47.508
5 2:43.255 +42.663 11:01:46.275 (100) Varadi Alex 8 2:22.489 +13.367 11:15:09.997
6 2:05.199 +4.607 11:03:51.474 1 2:05.868 +2.066 10:52:05.402
7 2:27.160 +26.568 11:06:18.634 2 2:05.169 +1.367 10:54:10.571 (93) Christandl Raphael
8 2:27.475 +26.883 11:08:46.109 3 7:44.811 +5:41.009 11:01:55.382 1 2:16.281 +6.596 10:51:50.799
9 2:04.409 +3.817 11:10:50.518 4 2:35.400 +31.598 11:04:30.782 2 2:10.119 +0.434 10:54:00.918
10 2:54.718 +54.126 11:13:45.236 5 2:03.802 - 11:06:34.584 3 2:50.468 +40.783 10:56:51.386
11 3:48.138 +1:47.546 11:17:33.374 6 2:05.269 +1.467 11:08:39.853 4 2:23.504 +13.819 10:59:14.890
7 2:34.280 +30.478 11:11:14.133 5 2:09.685 - 11:01:24.575
(3) Rauscher Roland 8 2:04.148 +0.346 11:13:18.281 6 2:11.900 +2.215 11:03:36.475
1 2:00.623 B 10:51:45.371 9 2:32.779 +28.977 11:15:51.060 7 7:06.204 +4:56.519 11:10:42.679
2 2:21.096 +20.473 10:54:06.467 8 2:46.167 +36.482 11:13:28.846
3 2:17.823 +17.200 10:56:24.290 (27) Reinitz Olivér 9 2:11.459 +1.774 11:15:40.305
4 2:01.185 +0.562 10:58:25.475 1 2:03.962 - 10:51:22.495
5 2:01.287 +0.664 11:00:26.762 2 2:05.090 +1.128 10:53:27.585 (17) Patrik Juhasz
6 5:19.824 +3:19.201 11:05:46.586 3 2:52.080 +48.118 10:56:19.665 1 2:12.106 +2.253 10:54:56.610
7 2:30.758 +30.135 11:08:17.344 4 2:05.930 +1.968 10:58:25.595 2 2:09.853 - 10:57:06.463
8 2:00.800 +0.177 11:10:18.144 5 2:44.150 +40.188 11:01:09.745 3 3:16.690 +1:06.837 11:00:23.153
9 7:04.143 +5:03.520 11:17:22.287 6 2:21.474 +17.512 11:03:31.219 4 2:38.115 +28.262 11:03:01.268
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MAMS Nemzetkdzi Motocross OB HOLLOS KUPA

Edzések

MX1-MX2 Mért edzés

Nyaregyhazi MX palya 1,850 Km

2007.07:15. 10:40.

Practice
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
5 2:11.803 +1.950 11:05:13.071
6 8:00.715 +5:50.862 11:13:13.786
7 2:48.555 +38.702 11:16:02.341
(18) Baan Richard
1 2:12.571 - 10:50:16.083
2 2:32.624 +20.053 10:52:48.707
3 2:14.629 +2.058 10:55:03.336
4 6:32.062 +4:19.491 11:01:35.398
5 2:59.010 +46.439 11:04:34.408
6 2:14.268 +1.697 11:06:48.676
7 9:56.886 +7:44.315 11:16:45.562
(19) Lengyel Istvan
1 2:59.047 +44.814 10:50:54.396
2 2:14.233 - 10:53:08.629
3 2:45.771 +31.538 10:55:54.400
4 2:38.581 +24.348 10:58:32.981
5 2:15.143 +0.910 11:00:48.124
6 2:39.781 +25.548 11:03:27.905
7 2:34.719 +20.486 11:06:02.624
8 2:17.909 +3.676 11:08:20.533
9 2:54.927 +40.694 11:11:15.460
10 2:16.976 +2.743 11:13:32.436
11 2:49.661 +35.428 11:16:22.097
(118) Bencsik Janos
1 2:17.973 - 10:55:23.128
2 2:19.205 +1.232 10:57:42.333
3 2:20.037 +2.064 11:00:02.370
4 2:41.973 +24.000 11:02:44.343
5 2:20.039 +2.066 11:05:04.382
6 2:23.240 +5.267 11:07:27.622
7 2:47.083 +29.110 11:10:14.705
8 2:20.050 +2.077 11:12:34.755
9 2:49.627 +31.654 11:15:24.382
(26) Fehér Zoltan
